- Parts list -
Image ID: drawing_B86030000270
Item Part number Designation/additional information Qty
10 A 204 869 05 20 LIQUID RESERVOIR
 Code: (800/801/802/803)+-228;
1
20 A 204 869 00 14 BRACKET
FOR TANK TO BODY
1
30 A 221 869 01 21 PUMP
FOR WINDSHIELD WASHER
1
40 A 000 998 90 01 FEED-THROUGH GROMMET
BETWEEN RESERVOIR AND PUMP
1
50 A 171 869 01 08 5E52
CAP
1
170 A 221 820 91 10 SWITCH
FOR WASHING WATER STATUS
1
180 A 203 869 00 98 SEAL
BETWEEN RESERVOIR AND SWITCH
1
Vehicle WDDKK5GF2BF075590 (69C) E 350 Cabriolet
Color 799 - DIAMANTWEISS -
METALLICLACK
Equipment 201 - LEDER - SCHWARZ /
ANTHRAZIT
FIN: WDD2074561F075590 Assortment class PC
Group 86 WINDSHIELD
WASHER,EMERGENCY EQUIPMT.
Sub-group 030 PANE WASHER,HEADLAMP
WIPER/WASHER
© Copyright 2022
Mercedes-Benz A
G
Parts Information
© Copyright 2022 Mercedes-Benz AG
Item Part number Designation/additional information Qty
200 A 203 869 01 98 SEAL
BETWEEN RESERVOIR AND BODY
 Code: -M278;
1
220 N 910143 006001
HEXALOBULAR BOLT
FOR TANK TO BODY; M6X16
3
230 A 000 990 50 37 SPRING NUT
FOR TANK TO BODY; M6
3
250 A 207 860 02 92
HOSE
WITH NOZZLES
 Code: (800/801/802/803)+-(M278/228);
1
260 A 008 988 69 78
CLAMP
FOR HOSE TO COVER
 Code: (800/801/802/803)+-(M278/228);
5
270 A 011 988 92 78 MOUNTING CLIP
FOR HOSE TO COVER
 Code: (800/801/802/803)+-(M278/228);
1
280 A 001 995 17 44
CLAMP
FOR HOSE TO BODY; 20 MM
1
Parts Information
© Copyright 2022 Mercedes-Benz AG